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Eligibility requirement – kindergarten program delivery



[bookmark: _GoBack]Using the template below, outline the operating or the proposed operating times for your long day care (LDC) program and your kindergarten program, days of delivery and the Early Childhood Teacher of the kindergarten program for each kindergarten group your service is delivering/proposing to deliver. Upload into your QGrants application as an attachment. 
	Group name
	Teacher name 
	Program delivery status
	Program 
	Mon
	Tue 
	Wed
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total (hours/week)

	Example group 1 – Wombats
	Mary Jones
	Commenced
	LDC start
	6:30am
	6:30am
	6:30am
	6:30am
	6:30am
	37.5

	
	
	
	Kindergarten start
	8:00am
	8:00am
	8:00am
	8:00am
	8:00am
	

	
	
	
	Kindergarten finish
	3:30pm
	3:30pm
	3:30pm
	3:30pm
	3:30pm
	

	
	
	
	LDC finish
	6:00pm
	6:00pm
	6:00pm
	6:00pm
	6:00pm
	

	 
	 
	 
	LDC start
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	Kindergarten start
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	Kindergarten finish
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	LDC finish
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	LDC start
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	Kindergarten start
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	Kindergarten finish
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	LDC finish
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